
 GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE

TUITION (Price per Week)  (plus Application Fee of $150 per student*)

$235ATLANTA

TALK School 2-4 WEEKS

ATLANTA     •     AVENTURA     •     BOSTON     •     FORT LAUDERDALE     •     MIAMI     •     MIAMI BEACH     •     SAN FRANCISCO

$355 $205

5-13 WEEKS

$325 $200

14-26 WEEKS

$320 $195

27-39 WEEKS

$315 $190

40-52 WEEKS

$310

$170
AVENTURA 

$355 $160$325 $130$320 $130$315 $125$310

$170$355 $160$325 $120$320 $105$315 $90$310

$235BOSTON $355 $205$325 $200$320 $195$315 $190$310

$235FORT LAUDERDALE $355 $205$325 $155$320 $145$315 $135$310

$160MIAMI $355 $150$325 $140$320 $130$315 $125$310

$160MIAMI BEACH $355 $150$325 $140$320 $130$315 $125$310

$160SAN FRANCISCO $355 $150$325 $140$320 $130$315 $120$310

TALK English Schools are authorized under Federal law to enroll non-immigrant alien students 

500 E. Broward Blvd #1650 Fort Lauderdale FL 33394 • Tel: +1 954-565-8505 • Fax: +1 954-565-8718 • Email admissions@talk.edu

Full-time course of 18 lessons per week. This course complies with the number of hours required for a student visa.

Part-time course of 16 lessons per week. Student visa is not required.

General English (18 LPW)

General English PT (16 LPW)

Morning

Evening

• All prices are in US Dollars.
• $150 Application Fee is non-refundable.
• If the student is eligible for a refund, used weeks of discounted tuition will be charged back to the student at the published rate (the crossed out amount above). 
• Refund Policy can be found in its entirety in TERMS & CONDITIONS.
• For students applying for a Change of Status, there is an additional non-refundable COS Fee of $250 per student.

  PROMOTIONAL PRICING - July1 st to Sep 30th, 2020 


